Show #910749 (JPLS; JTRL; JRNN; JWCH): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)
4000. SHTX JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 436 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 33.00  Shannon Pigott
2 306 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 28.00 Double F Ranch
3 437 SS One Eyed Zannon Taylor Coon 23.00 Kelsey Coon
4 339 Flashlight Blue Fox Spencer Gray 22.00 Delvin And Joelyn Foote
5 304 Hazel Reyes Guerrero 16.00 Reyes Guerrero
6 391 Mickey Micah Bowen 7.00 Micah Bowen



PlaceBack#

Show #910749 (Michelle Tidwell): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)
40. SHTX JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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OP112
OP113

436
306
337
330
367
365
339
437
385
391
324
289
304

PS Shiny Buckles

CR Typically Tuff
Thischicloveswhizkey
GonnabebiginHollywood
Jettas Shiney Wonder
Derrys Dual

Flashlight Blue Fox
SS One Eyed Zannon
Della Revolution
Mickey

Hicks Miss Marsala
Kanika

Hazel

Shannon Pigott
Sherri Fischer
Kensey L Hayes
Amy Hutchins
Alyssa J Crow
Claudia Dineen
Spencer Gray
Taylor Coon
Troy Koehl
Micah Bowen
Mattie Luedeker
Reyes Guerrero

Reyes Guerrero

74.00 13.00
74.00 12.00
73.50 11.00
73.00 10.00
7150 9.00
71.00 8.00
68.00 7.00
67.50 6.00
6450 5.00
63.50 4.00
55.00 3.00
67.00 2.00
63.00 1.00

Shannon Pigott
Double F Ranch
Kensey Steinhausen
Amy Hutchins

Juan M Benavides
Claudia Dineen
Delvin And Joelyn Foote
Kelsey Coon

John And Leah Smith
Micah Bowen

Mattie Luedeker

Luis Chimal

Reyes Guerrero



Show #910749 (Rick Chayer): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)
42. SHTX JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 436 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 68.50 11.00 Shannon Pigott
2 339 Flashlight Blue Fox Spencer Gray 68.00 10.00 Delvin And Joelyn Foote
3 401 Cowboy Whizkey John Casey Hidalgo 66.50 9.00 Kathy Locker
4 304 Hazel Reyes Guerrero 65.00 8.00 Reyes Guerrero
5 437 SS One Eyed Zannon Taylor Coon 65.00 7.00 Kelsey Coon
6 306 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 64.50 6.00 Double F Ranch
7 367 Jettas Shiney Wonder Alyssa J Crow 61.50 5.00 Juan M Benavides
8 324 Hicks Miss Marsala Mattie Luedeker 59.00 4.00 Mattie Luedeker
OP29 385 Della Revolution Troy Koehl 63.00 3.00 John And Leah Smith
OP210 330 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 58.50 2.00 Amy Hutchins
OP3+11 391 Mickey Micah Bowen 51.50 1.00 Micah Bowen



Show #910749 (Dolly R Chayer): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

41. SHTX JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 330 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 70.50 11.00 Amy Hutchins
2 385 Della Revolution Troy Koehl 70.50 10.00 John And Leah Smith
3 289 Kanika Reyes Guerrero 69.50 9.00 Luis Chimal
4 365 Derrys Dual Claudia Dineen 68.50 8.00 Claudia Dineen
5 437 SS One Eyed Zannon Taylor Coon 68.00 7.00 Kelsey Coon
6 367 Jettas Shiney Wonder Alyssa J Crow 68.00 6.00 Juan M Benavides
7 436 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 67.50 5.00 Shannon Pigott
8 306 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 67.00 4.00 Double F Ranch
9 339 Flashlight Blue Fox Spencer Gray 61.00 3.00 Delvin And Joelyn Foote
10 304 Hazel Reyes Guerrero 59.50 2.00 Reyes Guerrero
OP3+11 391 Mickey Micah Bowen 58.00 1.00 Micah Bowen



Show #910749 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

PlaceBack#

43. SHTX JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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306
304
436
437
339
391

CR Typically Tuff
Hazel

PS Shiny Buckles

SS One Eyed Zannon
Flashlight Blue Fox
Mickey

Sherri Fischer
Reyes Guerrero
Shannon Pigott
Taylor Coon
Spencer Gray

Micah Bowen

74.50
70.50
68.50
66.50
64.00
61.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Double F Ranch

Reyes Guerrero
Shannon Pigott

Kelsey Coon

Delvin And Joelyn Foote

Micah Bowen



